
NC K-12 Math Office Hours Agenda 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

NCCTM 
 
Recording link: https://ncgov.webex.com/ncgov/lsr.php?RCID=380570f8bc63c57d359694dedf90e75c 
Password for video: cW9gPJE8 
 

Time Activity Resources 

10:00 Welcome and Introductions Presentation 

10:05 NCCTM  
Guest Speaker: Charity Cayton, Maureen Grady, 
Stefanie Hill 

Link to: Questions 
NCCTM website 
The Centroid Announcement 
NCCTM Awards 
#NCCTM1 

10:40 Questions and Announcements  

10:50 Introduction of new Math, Science, and STEM Section 
Chief, Charles Aiken 

 

Useful Links: 
NCDPI Mathematics Team Webpage 

Tools for Teachers 

 
Next Office Hour 
When: May 17, 2022 at 10:00 am 
Topic:  End of Year and Summer Updates 
Registration: https://bit.ly/K12MathVOHMay2022 
Event number: 2423 615 4170 
Event password:  MathVOHMay2022 
 

______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Contact Information 
K-5 Mathematics - Denise Schulz: denise.schulz@dpi.nc.gov 
K-8 Mathematics - Tammy Lackey: tammy.lackey@dpi.nc.gov 
6-12 Mathematics - Lisa Ashe: lisa.ashe@dpi.nc.gov 
6-12 Mathematics - Joe Reaper: joseph.reaper@dpi.nc.gov 
Section Chief - Charles Aiken: charles.aiken@dpi.nc.gov  
 
NCCTM 
Charity Cayton: caytonc@ecu.edu  
Maureen Grady: gradym@ecu.edu  
Stefanie Buckner: stefanie.hill@bcsemail.org  

https://ncgov.webex.com/ncgov/lsr.php?RCID=380570f8bc63c57d359694dedf90e75c
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1tU04-GNEM6b9mX1tyxE8rZD-1t0NLLZ1/edit#slide=id.g124cae48a65_0_7
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd_0oZD3XE6F-OlP9xI0zx70wkP7XWY8GLBu9GqVyTnSg-wyQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://www.ncctm.org/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k7n1_uxczcKFlhir-Lu2Nct0YKUcTEFj/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1h0RXbYaQ4hNnPLNODHNiJwgglYClwQ0w/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=110988533796888935865&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://www.dpi.nc.gov/districts-schools/classroom-resources/academic-standards/standard-course-study/mathematics
https://tools4ncteachers.com/
https://bit.ly/K12MathVOHMay2022
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